2020 CHRISTMAS BONUS FOR HOWSE AFFILIATES

December 11, 2020

FIDES GESTION FINANCIERA, S.A.P.I. DE C.V. ("FIDES") has established LEDGER TO LEDGER relationships with CAPITAL MERCHANT BANK and with GSP BANK in Brazil, and with the CENTRAL BANK of UKRAINE.

FIDES has an account in UKRGASBANK into which funds transferred LEDGER TO LEDGER through the CENTRAL BANK are to be deposited, with which FIDES may further transact business.

FIDES is also a participant in commercial business as shown in Number 111 in https://www.change2100.com/THIBMART/DIRECTORY/directory.html

Value in FIDES, in FT ASSET MANAGEMENT ("FTAM"), in NVC FUND HOLDING TRUST, and in SPURT registered in any platform, may be transferred through FIDES to any other coordinates, through IBOE issued by FIDES, by execution of the EXCHANGE OF VALUE clause in the IBOE.

See Number 116 in https://www.change2100.com/THIBMART/DIRECTORY/directory.html

Businesses that take advantage of <u>https://www.change2100.com/GTD/contents/en-</u> <u>us/d3291_SUCCESSFUL-ADVERTISING-GUARANTEED.html</u> may enjoy very substantial guaranteed sales, paid immediately by IBOE being issued by FIDES, and they may request any HOWSE AFFILIATE to negotiate the IBOE – EXCHANGE OF VALUE clause to provide value deposited into designated coordinates.

SUCCESSFUL ADVERTISING GUARANTEED requires businesses to purchase UNIFORM ADVERTISING WEEK SERVICES ("UAWS").

If UAWS are purchased, by the HOWSE AFFILIATE or by a client of the HOWSE AFFILIATE, after the date of this publication and before Christmas Day 2020, through a site established through <u>admin@change2100.com</u> for a HOWSE AFFILIATE, in addition to compensation as per <u>https://www.change2100.com/THIBMART/ADVP/contents/en-us/d335.html</u> the AFFILIATE would receive an IBOE valued at ten times the amount of the UAWS purchased as a Christmas Purchase.

A HOWSE AFFILIATE may choose to share this bonus with the business that purchases the UAWS.

This CHRISTMAS BONUS is limited to UAWS purchases paid for by value being paid into coordinates of a USA bank, to be provided after the purchase has been ordered.

For more information send an email to admin@change2100.com